MATHEMATICS: DEMO (H - SET 2)

MULTIPLICATION WITH DEC. NUMBERS UP TO 10

Name:

Time:

Score:

= 0.6 X 7 =

w2 8§ X 0.8 =

= () x 0.4 =

wo3X 2=

ut
[0}g)
t
N

7T X H=

w0 6 x 0.6 =

= (0.3 X 0.1 =

W T x 1=

w01 x 0.8 =

Mathematics: Demo - Horizontal - Set 2 31

593)

597)

598)

599)

600)

0.8 X 6=

0.9 x 3 =

0x 10 =

4x0.1=

SR

HhX 6=

0.9 x 3=

1 x0.3=

0.3 x9 =

© workulum.com


https://www.workulum.com

